GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CIVIL AVIATION
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2125
ANSWERED ON:22.08.2013

COMMON INFORMATION BASE .
Ponnam Shri Prabhakar

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Airport Authority of India has set up a common information base in the country; and

(b) if so, the details thereof including its uses?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION
(a) No, Madam.

(b) Does not arise.
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